
The Vice President began his day at (place). 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
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Selected names should be underscored. 

VICE 
DAILY 

PRESIDENT LYNDO N B. JOHNSO N 
DIARY Da y Monda y 

Time 

8:40 
9:00 

9:35 
9:45 
9:50 

10:00 
11:45 
12:10 
12:15 
12:35 
12:55 

1:10 

2:55 
3:00 
3:45 
3:55 
4:00 
4:30 
4:35 
4:45 
5:00 
5:10 
5:30 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

t 
f 

t 
t 

f 
f 
t 
t 
t 
t 
t 
f 

LD 

Huntlands, Middl eburg Date  Marc h 18 , 196 3 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

Depart Huntland s vi a helicopte r w / Cong . an d Mrs . Thornberr y an d Mrs . Johnso n 
Arrive Pentago n Pad , Mrs . Johnso n an d Mrs . Thornberr y depar t fo r 4040 , 

Depart w / Cong . Thornberry , arrivin g S21 2 a t 9:1 5 a m 
Walter Jenkin s 
G. Reed y 
Depart S21 2 vi a ca r 11 1 
Peace Corp s Advisor y Meetin g -  806 Connecticu t Avenu e 
Depart Peac e Corp s Advisor y Mtg . -  Arriving S21 2 a t 11:5 5 
Mrs. Johnso n 
G. Reed y 
Mrs. Charlott e Brook s 
Depart S21 2 w/ W . Jenkin s 
Arr. Congressiona l Hote l 

Return t o S21 2 
Secretary Hodge s 
Sen. Oli n Johnsto n 
Mrs. Johnso n 
Charlie Boatne r 
George Reed y 
Ralph Horto n 
Walter Jenkin s 
Sen. Oli n Johnsto n 
Depart S21 2 w/ Vic ky McCammo n 
Peace Corp s Advisor y Committe e Part y a t Th e Elm s 

Expenditure 
Code 

SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AN D COD E 


