The Vice President began his day at (place) Huntlands, Middlburg

Date March 18, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
110.		Lo	LD		3020
1	8:40			Depart Huntlands via helicopter w/ Cong. and Mrs. Thornberry and Mrs. Johnson	
2	9:00			Arrive Pentagon Pad, Mrs. Johnson and Mrs. Thornberry depart for 4040,	
				Depart w/ Cong. Thornberry, arriving S212 at 9:15 am	
3	9:35	t		Walter Jenkins	
4	9:45	f		G. Reedy	
5	9:50			Depart S212 via car 111	
6	10:00			Peace Corps Advisory Meeting - 806 Connecticut Avenue	
7	11:45			Depart Peace Corps Advisory Mtg Arriving S212 at 11:55	
8	12:10	t		Mrs. Johnson	
9	12:15	t		G. Reedy	
10	12:35			Mrs. Charlotte Brooks	
11	12:55			Depart S212 w/ W. Jenkins	
12	1:10			Arr. Congressional Hotel	
13	2:55			Return to S212	
14	3:00	f		Secretary Hodges	-
15	3:45	f		Sen. Olin Johnston	
16	3:55	t		Mrs. Johnson	
17	4:00	t		Charlie Boatner	
18	4:30	t		George Reedy	
19	4:35	t		Ralph Horton	
20	4:45	t		Walter Jenkins	
21	5:00	f		Sen. Olin Johnston	
22	5:10			Depart S212 w/ Vicki McCammon	
23	5:30			Peace Corps Advisory Committee Party at The Elms	
			ı		
			- 1		
					1